1 3 8   M u n s o n   A v e n u e   M o r r i s v i l l e ,   V T  0 5 6 6 1
8 0 2 – 8 8 8 – 7 7 0 1     f a x  8 0 2 – 8 8 8 – 4 7 4 6
1
Erection Plan for Precast Concrete NEXT BEAMS
Hancock, VT
ER BRF 0174(16)
June 10, 2013
General Requirements:

Rated capacities are based on current proposal for B30.9-6.
Warning: Horizontal sling angles less than 30° shall not be used.
How to order: Page 26
1910 — S y n t h e t i c W e b H a n d b o o k
Eye & Eye-Flat
EEF –Type3
R a t e d c a p a c i t y i n p o u n d s
Vertical Choker BASKET HITCH
60° 45 30° Nominal Nominal
Eye Eye
Width Length Width
Stock no. (’’) Ply L (’’) W (’’)
-1-901 1 1 1,600 1,280 3,200 2,771 2,262 1,600 9 1
-2-901 1 2 3,100 2,480 6,200 5,369 4,383 3,100 9 1
-3-901 1 3 4,100 3,300 8,200 7,052 5,781 4,100 12 1
-4-901 1 4 5,500 4,400 11,000 9,526 7,777 5,500 12 1
-1-902 2 1 3,100 2,480 6,200 5,369 4,383 3,100 9 2
-2-902 2 2 6,200 4,960 12,400 10,738 8,767 6,200 9 2
-3-902 2 3 8,200 6,600 16,400 14,104 11,562 8,200 12 2
-4-902 2 4 11,000 8,800 22,000 19,052 15,554 11,000 12 2
-1-903 3 1 4,700 3,760 9,400 8,140 6,646 4,700 12 1 1/2
-2-903 3 2 8,800 7,040 17,600 15,242 12,443 8,800 12 1 1/2
-3-903 3 3 12,300 9,900 24,600 21,156 17,343 12,300 15 1 1/2
-4-903 3 4 16,400 13,120 32,800 28,405 23,190 16,400 15 1 1/2
-1-904 4 1 6,200 4,960 12,400 10,738 8,767 6,200 12 2
-2-904 4 2 11,000 8,800 22,000 19,052 15,554 11,000 12 2
-3-904 4 3 15,300 12,200 30,600 26,316 21,573 15,300 15 2
-4-904 4 4 20,400 16,320 40,800 35,333 28,846 20,400 15 2
-1-906 6 1 9,300 7,440 18,600 16,108 13,150 9,300 12 2
-2-906 6 2 16,500 13,200 33,000 28,578 23,331 16,500 15 2
-3-906 6 3 22,900 18,300 45,800 39,388 32,289 22,900 18 3
-4-906 6 4 30,600 24,480 61,200 52,999 43,268 30,600 18 3
-1-908 8 1 11,800 9,440 23,600 20,438 16,665 11,800 18 3
-2-908 8 2 22,700 18,160 45,400 39,316 32,098 22,700 18 3
-3-908 8 3 30,700 24,600 61,400 52,804 43,287 30,700 24 4
-4-908 8 4 40,960 32,768 81,920 70,451 57,753 40,960 24 4
-1-910 10 1 14,700 11,760 29,400 25,460 20,786 14,700 18 3 1/2
-2-910 10 2 28,400 22,720 56,800 49,189 40,158 28,400 18 3 1/2
-3-910 10 3 36,000 28,800 72,000 61,920 50,760 36,000 24 5
-4-910 10 4 48,000 38,400 96,000 82,560 67,680 48,000 24 5
-1-912 12 1 17,600 14,080 35,200 30,483 24,886 17,600 24 4
-2-912 12 2 34,100 27,280 68,200 59,061 48,217 34,100 24 4
-3-912 12 3 40,300 32,200 80,600 69,316 56,823 40,300 24 6
-4-912 12 4 53,760 43,008 107,520 92,467 75,801 53,760 24 6
Lighter duty “60” capacities available upon request.
* Inser t EEF prefix to indicate Type 3 and EET prefix to indicate Type 4.
See page 16 to see Types 3 and 4 light -duty slings.
Warning: Horizontal sling angles less than 30° shall not be used.
T u f f y W e b P r o d u c t s —
Eye & Eye-Twist
EET –Type4
sdavis
Typewritten Text
sdavis
Typewritten Text
andrew.white
Rectangle
andrew.white
Rectangle
Link-Belt Constructon Equipment Co., Lexington, Kentucky - 298 HSL    Unit: English
Model 298 HSL Lattice Boom w/ ABCDE+A CTWT w/ 68" X 80" OT Boom
w/ 48" shoes
113000 lb load @ 52 ft radius, pick from Boom 140 ft main boom
70.1o boom angle
524,526 lb gross vehicle weight (GVW) Date: 6/10/2013 - v1.0
Slew Angle For Max Ground Bearing Pressure Click & Drag the Boom or Input Slew Angle
CAUTION: DO NOT USE FOR CAPACITIES!
User to consult the crane rating manual or capacity plate supplied with the